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Buy Board®

The Local Government 
Purchasing Cooperative Contract Award

Proposal Invitation No. 667-22
Furniture for School, Office, Science, Library and Dormitory

Awarded to:   Mediatechnologies
    892 Industrial Park Drive
    Shelby, MI 49455
Manufacturer’s Product Line: Mediatechnologies       
Contract Period:    April 1, 2022 - March 31, 2025
         
Buy Board/Mediatechnologies 2024 Price List rev 24 01 14

Awarded Furniture Categories and Discount:
1.  Classroom and School Furniture 44%
5.  Library Furniture   44%
8.  Office Furniture   44%
15. Filing Cabinets   44%
16. Locker and Locker Products  44%

20. Installation and Repair Service - 
 Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate
  for Installation/Repair of All 
 Types of Furniture   $150/Hourly
21. Installation and Repair Service - 
 Not to Exceed Percentage Rate 
 of Total Order for Installation 
 of Furniture   50%

All Purchase orders must be submitted through Buy Board. 
Orders received directly through a coop member cannot be processed.
Promised Delivery of Stocked Items (Calendar Days A/R/O): 90
Promised Delivery of Non-Stocked Items (Calendar Days A/R/O): 120       
Shipping/Handling included in price: Yes
Manufacturer’s Warranty: 5 years           
      
CONTRACT ADMINSTRATOR and DEALER INFORMATION
Contract Administrator:  Dan Driessche, Marketing Manager 
   Phone: 231-861-2194 Ext 443   Fax: 231-861-6678
   Email: ddriessche@mediatechnologies.com
ORDERS:  Jake Seaver, Vice-President Sales 
   Toll Free: 866-265-3501   Phone: 231-861-2194 Ext 414    Fax: 231-861-6678
   Email: jseaver@mediatechnologies.com
EMERGENCY:  Jake Seaver, Vice-President Sales 
   Toll Free: 866-265-3501   Phone: 231-861-2194 Ext 414    Fax: 231-861-6678
   Email: jseaver@mediatechnologies.com

Authorized Dealers: (next page)
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Authorized Dealers: 
 

 Lonestar Furnishings LLC
 4301 Reeder Drive
 Carollton, TX 75010
 Contact: Brad Jones
 brad@lonestarfurnishings.com
 Phone: 972-862-9900
 Fax: 972-862-9990

 MeTEOR Education LLC
 690 E 23rd Avenue
 Gainesville, FL 32609
 Contact: Ann Kitten
 bids@meteoreducation.com
 Phone: 800-699-7516
 Fax: 877-373-0622

 School Specialty, Inc.
 100 Paragon Parkway
 Mansfield, OH 44903
 Contact: Leonard Adkins
 leonard.adkins@schoolspecialty.com
 Phone: 888-388-3224
 Fax: 888-388-6344 

 Learning Environments
 2323 Clear Lake City Blvd. 
 Houston, TX  77062
 Contact: Jeff Renkell
 jeff@learningenvironments.com
 Phone: 832-205-4933

 Indeco Sales
 805 E 4th Avenue
 Belton, TX  76513
 Contact: Wayne Goldston
 wayne.goldston@indecosales.com
 Phone: 210-336-3836

 Library Interiors
 3503 Wild Cherry Drive
 Building 4
 Lakeway, TX  78738
 Contact: Michael Taylor
 michael@li-tx.com
 Phone: 512-921-8506

 H & H Interiors
 148 E. Street Rd., Ste 335
 Feasterville, PA 19053
 Contact: Jackie Hess
 jackie@hhinteriors.com
 215-806-4528 


